
THIAGARAJAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE ALAGAPPANAGAR 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

SEMESTER 1 (2023-26 Batch) 

ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 ABHINAV O V 33 DEVIKA K S 

2 ABHINAV SHAJU 34 DHANUKRISHNA P S 

3 ABHISHEK M S 35 GODWIN VARGHESE 

4 ADARSH E VIKAS 36 HANA U S 

5 ADARSH T V 37 HARIKRISHNA K M 

6 AGNA K M 38 HAYA SHIHAB K S 

7 AHALYA M L 39 JOSEPH E J 

8 AHLANSHA U M 40 JOSEPH SHAJU 

9 AJITH KUMAR M M 41 JOYAL C J 

10 AJITHA N P 42 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 

11 AKARSH M S 43 LAXMANDAS P V 

12 ALAN JAMES 44 NANDANA E M 

13 ALAN SHOLY 45 NAVAMI P M 

14 ALANKRISHNA K A 46 NAVANEETH KRISHNA C 

15 ALBIN SEBAN 47 NAYANA SUNIL 

16 ALDIN V DEVASSY 48 NAZRIYA P S 

17 ALEXANDER C P 49 NIVEDYA E PRADEEP 

18 ALJO ANTO 50 PAVITHRA A P 

19 AMAL KUMAR 51 SACHIDEV K M 

20 AMAL LAIJU 52 SANDRA T A 

21 AMRUTHA V S 53 SAVYO M B 

22 ANAMIKA A S 54 SAYOOJ K SANTHOSH 

23 ANASWAR SEBI 55 SEON C S 

24 ANGEL ROSE 56 SHIBIN K L 

25 ANJANA K S 57 SHIJILA K C 

26 ANJANA P M 58 SINOJ BIJU 

27 ANUPAM KRISHNA T S 59 SONAT BABY 

28 ATHIRA KRISHNAN 60 SOORAJ A S 

29 ATHULYA T S 61 SREYA SREENI 

30 AVINASH P 62 SWEETY M J 

31 AYANA M S 63 VISHNU A P 

32 AZAD DAVIS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THIAGARAJAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE ALAGAPPANAGAR 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

SEMESTER 2 (2023-26 Batch) 

ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 ABHINAV O V 33 DEVIKA K S 

2 ABHINAV SHAJU 34 DHANUKRISHNA P S 

3 ABHISHEK M S 35 GODWIN VARGHESE 

4 ADARSH E VIKAS 36 HANA U S 

5 ADARSH T V 37 HARIKRISHNA K M 

6 AGNA K M 38 HAYA SHIHAB K S 

7 AHALYA M L 39 JOSEPH E J 

8 AHLANSHA U M 40 JOSEPH SHAJU 

9 AJITH KUMAR M M 41 JOYAL C J 

10 AJITHA N P 42 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 

11 AKARSH M S 43 LAXMANDAS P V 

12 ALAN JAMES 44 NANDANA E M 

13 ALAN SHOLY 45 NAVAMI P M 

14 ALANKRISHNA K A 46 NAVANEETH KRISHNA C 

15 ALBIN SEBAN 47 NAYANA SUNIL 

16 ALDIN V DEVASSY 48 NAZRIYA P S 

17 ALEXANDER C P 49 NIVEDYA E PRADEEP 

18 ALJO ANTO 50 PAVITHRA A P 

19 AMAL KUMAR 51 Sachidev K M  

20 AMAL LAIJU 52 SANDRA T A 

21 AMRUTHA V S 53 SAVYO M B 

22 ANAMIKA A S 54 SAYOOJ K SANTHOSH 

23 ANASWAR SEBI 55 SEON C S 

24 ANGEL ROSE 56 SHIBIN K L 

25 ANJANA K S 57 SHIJILA K C 

26 ANJANA P M 58 SINOJ BIJU 

27 ANUPAM KRISHNA T S 59 SONAT BABY 

28 ATHIRA KRISHNAN 60 SREYA SREENI 

29 ATHULYA T S 61 SWEETY M J 

30 AVINASH P 62 VISHNU A P 

31 AYANA M S 63 DILRAJ T D 

32 AZAD DAVIS    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THIAGARAJAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE ALAGAPPANAGAR 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

SEMESTER 3 (2022-25 Batch) 

ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 A J JOHN 35 EMELYN LAWRENCE 

2 ABHIJITH K A 36 FARSHANA SHERIN C K 

3 ABHIMANYU N S 37 GODWIN JOSHY 

4 ABHINAV HARI 38 HAREESH T P 

5 ABHINAV KRISHNA M S 39 HARIKRISHNAN A U 

6 ABIN T A 40 HONEYMOL C H 

7 ABISHEK C R 41 JOYAL JOHN 

8 ABISHEK K A 42 JOYAL P J 

9 ABRAHAM A T 43 JOYEL JOSE P 

10 ADHIL K S 44 MARIYA V.R 

11 AGHOSH T R 45 MAYJO MAISON 

12 AKHIL JOBY 46 MISH HAL C S 

13 AKSHAY P A 47 MOHAMMED AMEEN M M 

14 ALEN RESON 48 MOKSHA T M 

15 ALVIN ANTO 49 MUZAMMIL JALAL P J 

16 AMAL KRISHNAN V G 50 NIRENJENA RAJESH 

17 AMAN BABU N B 51 POOJA K P 

18 AMRITHA C J 52 SAYANA SAJEEVAN 

19 ANAINA K P 53 SNEHA RAJU 

20 ANAY JAYAPRAKASH 54 ALAN K A 

21 ANEENA C A 55 ANILA K SHABU 

22 ANGEL P G 56 AADHIL ASHRAF 

23 ANJANA A S 57 ABHISHEK K S 

24 APARNA PANKAJAKSHAN 58 ABIYA K T 

25 ASHISH C J 59 AJITH V S 

26 ASWIN C V 60 ANTHIMA JANGID 

27 ATHUL SURESH 61 ASWIN SUNIL 

28 BENAT BENNY 62 DILJITH V DINESH 

29 BHAJAN V G 63 GEETHU M G 

30 DEVANANDHA BABU 64 JASMINE M J 

31 DEVIKA T A 65 JINS JIMMY 

32 DHILRUPA P A 66 PRANALIKA KRISHNA T 

33 EBIN JOY 67 SANIYA K S 

34 ELDHOSE P A 68 VAISHNAV K S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THIAGARAJAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE ALAGAPPANAGAR 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

SEMESTER 4 (2022-25 Batch) 

ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 AJMAL V N 37 FARSHANA SHERIN C K 

2 A J JOHN 38 GODWIN JOSHY 

3 ABHIJITH K A 39 HAREESH T P 

4 ABHIMANYU N S 40 HARIKRISHNAN A U 

5 ABHINAV HARI 41 HONEYMOL C H 

6 ABHINAV KRISHNA M S 42 JOYAL JOHN 

7 ABIN T A 43 JOYAL P J 

8 ABISHEK C R 44 JOYEL JOSE P 

9 ABISHEK K A 45 MARIYA V.R 

10 ABRAHAM A T 46 MAYJO MAISON 

11 ADHIL K S 47 MISH HAL C S 

12 AGHOSH T R 48 MOHAMMED AMEEN M M 

13 AKHIL JOBY 49 MOKSHA T M 

14 AKSHAY P A 50 MUZAMMIL JALAL P J 

15 ALEN RESON 51 NIRENJENA RAJESH 

16 ALVIN ANTO 52 POOJA K P 

17 AMAL KRISHNAN V G 53 SAYANA SAJEEVAN 

18 AMAN BABU N B 54 SNEHA RAJU 

19 AMRITHA C J 55 ALAN K A 

20 ANAINA K P 56 ANILA K SHABU 

21 ANAY JAYAPRAKASH 57 AADHIL ASHRAF 

22 ANEENA C A 58 ABHISHEK K S 

23 ANGEL P G 59 ABIYA K T 

24 ANJANA A S 60 AJITH V S 

25 APARNA PANKAJAKSHAN 61 ANTHIMA JANGID 

26 ASHISH C J 62 ASWIN SUNIL 

27 ASWIN C V 63 DILJITH V DINESH 

28 ATHUL SURESH 64 GEETHU M G 

29 BENAT BENNY 65 JASMINE M J 

30 BHAJAN V G 66 JINS JIMMY 

31 DEVANANDHA BABU 67 PRANALIKA KRISHNA T 

32 DEVIKA T A 68 SANIYA K S 

33 DHILRUPA P A 69 VAISHNAV K S 

34 EBIN JOY 70 ADULKRISHNA I P 

35 ELDHOSE P A 71 JACKSON BYJU 

36 EMELYN LAWRENCE   

 

 

 

 

 

 



THIAGARAJAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE ALAGAPPANAGAR 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

SEMESTER 5 (2021-24 Batch) 

ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 ABHAYAKRISHNA P S 32 KAMALJITH K S 

2 ABHINA ANTONY 33 KRISHNA PRIYA V P 

3 ABHINAV M P 34 LAKSHMI. K. DEEPAK 

4 ABHIRAMI E A 35 MANASA MANOHARAN 

5 ABINKRISHNA K U 36 MANEESHA MOHANAN 

6 AKASH T B 37 MARTIN FRANCIS AJI 

7 AKHILA K S 38 NAMITHA MOHANDAS 

8 AKSHAYA K. S 39 NANDU KRISHNA M R 

9 ALBERT TEJO LOUIS M 40 NELIL JOHN 

10 AMAL ANTO 41 NIBIL NIXON 

11 ANANDHAKRISHNA P B 42 NIVIN JOJU 

12 ANANTHU KRISHNAN K U 43 PARVATHY T S 

13 ANAS.P.N 44 PAVANKRISHNA K S 

14 ANSIYA K M 45 ROSHAN JOHN 

15 ASHIN GIREESH 46 SALAS M S 

16 ATHUL E ASHOK 47 SHAFNA RAFEEK 

17 ATHUL OSTO 48 SREEJITH C V 

18 AVIN C.S 49 SREERAG K P 

19 BESLIN BIJU 50 SREYA K S 

20 BIBIN V B 51 SURYAJITH M U 

21 CHRISTEENA RAPHY 52 VARUN A U 

22 CHRISTIN FRANCE 53 VIJAY J PETER 

23 DEVANSH P P 54 VISHNU RAJU 

24 DEVIKA K R 55 VYSHNAV K G 

25 DEVIKA T A 56 MUHAMMED MINHAJ A M 

26 DRISYA A S 57 ADITHYA C M 

27 GOPIKA O A 58 ALEENA T J 

28 GRAJEL P J 59 ASWATHY A S 

29 JISHNU P J 60 JASHIN SULTHAN M J 

30 JITHIN K SUBASH 61 JOHN KURIAN FRANCIS 

31 JOBY T J     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THIAGARAJAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE ALAGAPPANAGAR 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

SEMESTER 6 (2021-24 Batch) 

ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO: NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 ABHAYAKRISHNA P S 31 KAMALJITH K S 

2 ABHINA ANTONY 32 KRISHNA PRIYA V P 

3 ABHINAV M P 33 LAKSHMI. K. DEEPAK 

4 ABHIRAMI E A 34 MANASA MANOHARAN 

5 AKASH T B 35 MANEESHA MOHANAN 

6 AKHILA K S 36 MARTIN FRANCIS AJI 

7 AKSHAYA K. S 37 NAMITHA MOHANDAS 

8 ALBERT TEJO LOUIS M 38 NANDU KRISHNA M R 

9 AMAL ANTO 39 NELIL JOHN 

10 ANANDHAKRISHNA P B 40 NIBIL NIXON 

11 ANANTHU KRISHNAN K U 41 NIVIN JOJU 

12 ANAS.P.N 42 PARVATHY T S 

13 ANSIYA K M 43 PAVANKRISHNA K S 

14 ASHIN GIREESH 44 ROSHAN JOHN 

15 ATHUL E ASHOK 45 SALAS M S 

16 ATHUL OSTO 46 SHAFNA RAFEEK 

17 AVIN C.S 47 SREEJITH C V 

18 BESLIN BIJU 48 SREERAG K P 

19 BIBIN V B 49 SREYA K S 

20 CHRISTEENA RAPHY 50 SURYAJITH M U 

21 CHRISTIN FRANCE 51 VARUN A U 

22 DEVANSH P P 52 VIJAY J PETER 

23 DEVIKA K R 53 VISHNU RAJU 

24 DEVIKA T A 54 VYSHNAV K G 

25 DRISYA A S 55 MUHAMMED MINHAJ A M 

26 GOPIKA O A 56 ADITHYA C M 

27 GRAJEL P J 57 ALEENA T J 

28 JISHNU P J 58 ASWATHY A S 

29 JITHIN K SUBASH 59 JASHIN SULTHAN M J 

30 JOBY T J 60 JOHN KURIAN FRANCIS 

 

 

 

 


